
              

                               2019 Edwards County  

                       Softball 

  

 

Tuesday, March 12  @ Casey     4:30 

Wednesday, March 13  Oblong     4:15 

Saturday, March 16  @ Fairfield Invite             TBA   

Monday, March 18    @ Wayne City    4:30 

Tuesday, March 19  Lawrenceville (JV DH)   4:30 

Thursday, March 21  @ Clay City     4:30 

Saturday, March 23  @ East Richland (JV Tourney)   9:00 

Monday, March 25    @ Lawrenceville    4:30 

Wednesday, March 27   Flora     4:30 

Thursday, March 28  Grayville     4:30 

Tuesday, April 2   Hamilton Co.    4:30 

Thursday, April 4    @ Hamilton Co.    4:30 

Saturday, April 6   @ Duquoin DH    11:00 

Tuesday, April 9   @ Eldorado     4:30 

Thursday, April 11  Eldorado     4:30 

Monday, April 15   Olney      4:30  

Tuesday, April 16             Johnston City    4:30 

Thursday, April 18   @ Johnston City    4:30 

Tuesday, April 23              Fairfield     4:30 

Thursday, April 25   @ Fairfield     4:30 

Monday, April 29   @ Red Hill     4:30  

Tuesday, April 30   @ Carmi     4:30 

Wednesday, May 1  Mt. Carmel     4:30 

Thursday, May 2   Carmi     4:30 

Monday, May 6   Newton     4:30 

Wednesday, May 8  Cisne      4:30 

Thursday, May 9    @ Mt. Carmel    4:30 

Saturday, May 11   TBA DH     11:00 

 

 
               


